Camp. inter. Reg. LOM-PIE-LIG 2" fase- singolo cat. CA-JE-JU-SE M-F -

JEUNESSE (F)

Lonato (BS) - 27/04/2024

Pl. Name

BIANCHI RACHELE
BARNI FEDERICA

Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program
RESULTS DETAILS

CASTELLANI AURORA MARIA

DI LILLO GIORGIA

VEDOVI EMMA

ZITO SIRIA

1
2
3
4
5 | OLIVETTI MORGANA
6
7
8

BALDO GIULIA

Event Manager
Data Operator
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3

27/04/2024

LOM
LOM
LIG
LOM
PIE

GENTILI MICHELA
BATTISTA GIUSEPPE
TRUCCO DIEGO
CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
CAVALLINI DANIELE

Club

1924 PATTINO CLUB

76 BEATO G.XXIII

76 BEATO G.XXIII

74 SKATING C.MONZA

3683 PATT.CORNATE D'ADDA
3303 PATT.ART.CARDALAGO
3558 A.S.D.BASTIA

2630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO

Specialist LOM
Assistant LIG

Referee LOM
Judge 2 LOM

) WORLD

J SKATE

Nation TES PCS
ITA 20.64  18.00
ITA 19.33 | 18.42
ITA 16.42 | 17.00
ITA 15.48 | 16.50
ITA 15.62 | 15.50
ITA 16.88 12.66
ITA 14.02 | 13.17
ITA 10.97 | 13.42

ZERBINI SIMONA

TRUCCO DIEGO
CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

DED

0.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
-1.0
0.0
-1.0
-1.0

ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.0 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved.

9 Verified

Total

38.64
36.75
33.42
31.98
30.12
29.54
26.19
23.39

17:19:24


www.worldskate.org

Camp. inter. Reg. LOM-PIE-LIG 2" fase- singolo cat. CA-JE-JU-SE M-F -
JEUNESSE (F)

Lonato (BS) - 27/04/2024

Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Element Component Total Segment
1 BIANCHI RACHELE score  score (factored) Deductions score
20.64 18.00 0.00 38.64
# Executed Element £ Base QOE J1  J2 J3 Scores of
= Value Panel
Jump 2A << 2 Axel 3.66 130 -2 -2 -2 2.36
Jump 2Lz 2 Lutz 2.20 0.07 0+ 0 227
ComboJump 2Lo 2Loop 2.51 040 -2 -2 -2 2.11
NJ 0.00 0.00
NJ 0.00 0.00
2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 0.00 0 0 0 2.51
Step Sequence St3 Footwork sequence 3.90 -0.10 0 -1 3.80
ComboSpin 0 1
HFD Heel Forward Spin 2.50 -0.10 2.40
S Sit Spin 1.40% -0.03 1.37
In Inverted Spin 3.92% -0.10 3.82
NLUpr 0.00 0.00
6 Spin NLInv 0.00 0.00
22.60 20.64
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 475 425 475 458
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 425 4.00 450 4.25
Performance/Execution 1 450 425 450 442
Choreography/Composition 1 475 475 475 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.00
Deductions  0.00
* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, '!' Lutz No Edge
Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Assistant LIG TRUCCO DIEGO Judge 3 PIE CAVALLINI DANIELE
Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
2 BARNI FEDERICA score score (factored) Deductions score
19.33 18.42 -1.00 36.75
# Executed Element "g Base QOE M  J2 J3 Scores of
- Value Panel
Jump 2A << 2 Axel 3.66 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 2.16
2 ComboJump 2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 013 +1 0+ 2.64
NJ 0.00 0.00
2Lo 2 Loop 251 0.00 0 0 0 2.51
2T 2 Toeloop 1.85 013 -1 -1 0 1.72
3 Spin HBD Heel Backward Spin 2.80% 05 1 -2 2 2.30
4  Step Sequence St2 Footwork sequence 3.30 000 +1 0 -1 3.30
5 Jump 2Lz 2 Lutz 2.20 020 +1 1 +1 240
6 ComboSpin 0 -2 -1
NLHFD 0.00 0.00
S Sit Spin 0.80 -0.10 0.70
CBD Camel Backward Spin 1.40% -0.20 1.20
U Upright Spin 0.50 -0.10 0.40
21.53 19.33
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 475 475 450 4.67
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 450 425 4.00 4.25
Performance/Execution 1 475 450 450 4.58
Choreography/Composition 1 500 5.00 475 4.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.42
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
3 CASTELLANI AURORA MARIA score score (factored) Deductions score
16.42 17.00 0.00 33.42
# Executed Element "g Base QOE M  J2 J3 Scores of
- Value Panel
Jump 2A << 2 Axel 3.66 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 2.16
2 ComboJump 2Lo 2Loop 2.51 043 -2 -3 -2 2.08
NJ 0.00 0.00
NJ 0.00 0.00
2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 033 -1 -2 -2 2.18
3 ComboSpin 0 0 0
NLCFD 0.00 0.00
HBD Heel Backward Spin 2.00 0.00 2.00
U Upright Spin 2.90 %+ 0.00 2.90
S Sit Spin 0.80 0.00 0.80
Step Sequence St1 Footwork sequence 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 2.30
Jump 2F 2Flip 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 2.00
6 Spin NLHBD 0.00 0.00
18.68 16.42
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 400 425 425 417
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 425 400 4.50 4.25
Performance/Execution 1 400 425 4.00 4.08
Choreography/Composition 1 450 475 425 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.00
Deductions  0.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
4 DI LILLO GIORGIA score score (factored) Deductions score
15.48 16.50 0.00 31.98
# Executed Element "g Base QOE M  J2 J3 Scores of
- Value Panel
1 ComboJump 2Lo 2Loop 2.51 007 -1 0 0 2.44
2T 2 Toeloop 1.85 -0.07 0 -1 0 1.78
NJ 0.00 0.00
28 2 Salchow 1.85 -0.07 0 -1 0 1.78
2 Jump 1A Axel 1.30 0.07 0 +#1 0 1.37
3 Spin 1] Upright Spin 1.75%+ 003 0 0 -1 1.72
4 Step Sequence St2 Footwork sequence 3.30 -0.10 0 -1 0 3.20
5 ComboSpin -1 -2 -2
NLHFD 0.00 0.00
S Sit Spin 1.28% -0.17 1.11
NLCBD 0.00 0.00
1] Upright Spin 1.75%+ 017 1.58
6 Jump 2lo<<<  2Loop 0.90 040 -3 -3 -3 0.50
16.49 15.48
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 425 450 4.00 4.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 400 4.00 3.75 3.92
Performance/Execution 1 3.75 425 4.00 4.00
Choreography/Composition 1 425 450 4.25 4.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.50
Deductions  0.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
5 OLIVETTI MORGANA score score (factored) Deductions score
15.62 15.50 -1.00 30.12
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE M  J2 J3 Panel
Jump 1A Axel 1.30 0.00 0 0 0 1.30
2 ComboJump 2Lo 2Loop 2.51 047 -2 -3 -3 2.04
NJ 0.00 0.00
NJ 0.00 0.00
2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 027 41 -1 2 2.24
3 Step Sequence St1 Footwork sequence 2.30 -0.30 0 2 4 200
4 Jump 2F 2 Flip 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 2.00
5 Spin HFD Heel Forward Spin 2.50 0.10 0 0+ 2.60
6 ComboSpin -1 -2 -2
HFD Heel Forward Spin 2.50 -0.50 2.00
S Sit Spin 1.28% -0.17 1.11
NLHBD 0.00 0.00
U Upright Spin 0.50 017 0.33
17.40 15.62
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 400 4.00 4.00 4.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75
Performance/Execution 1 3.75 375 375 3.75
Choreography/Composition 1 400 4.00 4.00 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.50
Costume Violation: -1
Deductions -1.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
6 VEDOVI EMMA score score (factored) Deductions score
16.88 12.66 0.00 29.54
# Executed El K=} Base Scores of
xecuted Element = Value QE S J2 B Panel
Spin 1} Upright Spin 1.75%+ 0.00 0 0 0 1.75
Jump 1A Axel 1.30 0.13 0 + +1 1.43
ComboJump 2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 043 -2 -3 -2 2.08
NJ 0.00 0.00
2S 2 Salchow 1.85 033 -2 -3 -2 1.52
Jump 2Lo 2 Loop 2.20 0.00 0 0 0 2.20
ComboSpin -1 -1 -1
HFD Heel Forward Spin 2.50 -0.30 2.20
CBD Camel Backward Spin 1.00 -0.20 0.80
S Sit Spin 0.80 -0.10 0.70
1] Upright Spin 290%+  -0.10 2.80
6 Step Sequence StB Footwork sequence 1.80 040 -2 A1 -1 1.40
18.61 16.88
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 325 350 3.25 333
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 275 3.00 3.50 3.08
Performance/Execution 1 250 325 3.25 3.00
Choreography/Composition 1 300 325 350 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.66
Deductions  0.00
* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge
Euemibanager | LOM  GENTIIGHELL T Refrca LOW ~ CASTELLANZA FRANGESCA T
Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA
Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO
Assistant LIG TRUCCO DIEGO Judge 3 PIE CAVALLINI DANIELE
Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
7 ZITO SIRIA score score (factored) Deductions score
14.02 13.17 -1.00 26.19
# Executed Element "g Base QOE M  J2 J3 Scores of
- Value Panel
Jump 2A << 2 Axel 3.66 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 2.16
2 ComboJump 2F 2 Flip 2.28 033 -1 -2 -2 1.95
NJ 0.00 0.00
NJ 0.00 0.00
2Lo 2 Loop 2.51 007 0 -1 0 244
3 ComboSpin -2 -2 -2
HFD Heel Forward Spin 2.50 -0.60 1.90
S Sit Spin 1.40% -0.20 1.20
CBD Camel Backward Spin 1.55% -0.40 1.15
U Upright Spin 0.58% -0.20 0.38
Step Sequence StB Footwork sequence 1.80 030 -1 R 1 150
Jump 2Lz 2 Lutz 1.54! 020 -1 -1 -1 1.34
6 Spin NLHFD 0.00 0.00
17.82 14.02
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 375 325 3.50 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
Performance/Execution 1 325 325 325 3.25
Choreography/Composition 1 350 350 325 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 1317
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Data Operator LOM  BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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Free Skating Ladies Youth - Short Program

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Element Component Total Segment
8 BALDO GIULIA score score (factored) Deductions score
10.97 13.42 -1.00 23.39
# Executed Element "g Base QOE M  J2 J3 Scores of
- Value Panel
1 Jump 2Lo 2 Loop 2.20 050 -3 -3 -3 1.70
2 Jump 2A<<< 2 Axel 1.30 040 -3 -3 -3 0.90
3 Spin NLHBD 0.00 0.00
4 ComboJump 2lo 2Loop 2.51 013 0 A1 -1 2.38
2T 2 Toeloop 1.85 020 -1 -1 -1 1.65
5 Step Sequence StB Footwork sequence 1.80 060 -2 2 -2 1.20
6 ComboSpin 0 -1 -1
NLCFD 0.00 0.00
CBD Camel Backward Spin 1.00 -0.13 0.87
S Sit Spin 0.92% -0.07 0.85
CBD Camel Backward Spin 1.55% -0.13 1.42
13.13 10.97
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 1 375 350 3.25 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 1 325 325 3.00 3.17
Performance/Execution 1 325 350 275 317
Choreography/Composition 1 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.42
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00

* Element not allowed, < jJump UNDER, << jump HALF, <<< jump DOWN, 'T' Credit for distribution (10%), '+' bonus on spin, '%' bonus on jump/spin, "' Lutz No Edge

Event Manager LOM GENTILI MICHELA Referee LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Specialist LOM ZERBINI SIMONA Judge 1 LOM  CASTELLANZA FRANCESCA

Data Operator LOM BATTISTA GIUSEPPE Judge 2 LOM  ZANZOTTERA STEFANO RINO

Assistant LIG TRUCCO DIEGO Judge3  PIE  CAVALLINIDANIELE

Controller LIG TRUCCO DIEGO
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